Plomosos

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Āddress)					
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
,					

Office Use Only



000188885940

12/27/10--01041--011 **78.75

TO DEC 27 PH I: 30

as while

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	YNhIA SAUS,	ノム <u>C</u> TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)								
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)								
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:								
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	of							
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	<u>,</u>							
FROM: _	Anthun J	CAPPELLA (Printed or typed)								
9450 NW 5-73 ST										
Address Pembroke PINIS, FL 33024 City, State & Zip 361-704-8999										
					Daytime Telephone number					
					ART 1145 @ AUL, COM					
						E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME VALLE	SAHS, INC	
The name of the corp	oration shall be:	<i>)</i> /// <i>1</i>	
ARTICLE II F	Principal OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing a	address, if different is:
	5937 NW SYTH CINCI & CONAL SPRINGS, FL 330	67	
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE		
The purpose for whi	ch the corporation is organized is:		
The number of shares	HARES of stock is: 300 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ors	
Name and Title Address:	: ROBENT SUFFREDINI (P	Name and Title:	
Name and Title Address:		4 1 1	
Name and Title Address:	e:	Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable 120Bart SUFFREGINI	e) of the registered agent is:	7 PH D
Address:	5937 NW 54th CINC	1-6	39 M
	NCORPORATOR Ess of the Incorporator is: 120BERT SUFFREDING 5537 NW 5474 CIRC CONNL SALINGS, FL	<u> -(-e</u> <u>330</u> 67	
	as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as		act in this capacity
11. 7	Required Signature/Registered Agent		12/23/10 Date
I submit this docum document to the Den	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein artment of State constitutes a third degree fe	are true. I am aware that the	e false information submitted in a
			12/23/10
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date